ADVANCES

Institution

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006/

Charles Darwin University
Charles Darwin University *
University of New England
University of New England
University of New England
University of New England
Deakin University

Deakin University

Deakin University

Central Queensland University
James Cook University
Flinders University

University of Adelaide
University of South Australia
Australian Catholic University
Australian Catholic University
RMIT

Total

$000s
3,000

3,000

3000s

2,550

3,740

4,250

4,250
2,550

17,340

3000s

4,500
4,500
1,000

2,000

3,000

15,000

3000s

1,000

1,000

3000s

0

3000s

2,000

3,500

10,000

15,500

3000s

3,500

7,500

11,000

3000s

3000s

$000s

REPAYMENT OF ADVANCES

Institution

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006/

Charles Darwin University
Charles Darwin University
University of New England
University of New England
University of New England
University of New England
Deakin University

Deakin University

Deakin University

Central Queensland University
James Cook University
Flinders University

University of Adelaide
University of South Australia
Australian Catholic University
Australian Catholic University
RMIT

Total

3000s

0

$000s
1,000

1,000

3000s
500

1,275

1,445

1,445

4,250

1,530

10,445

$000s
1,500

1,275

2,295

333
1,445
500

1,020
1,000

9,368

3000s

500

2,250
2,250
333

1,360
750

1,000

8,443

3000s

500

2,250
2,250
334

750

1,000

7,084

3000s

3,300

3,300

3000s

3,300

4,000

7,300

3000s

2,000

3,500

3,400

3,500

12,400

$000s

3,500

3,500

* Note - Includes adjustment to NTU advance repayment
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