## **ADVANCES**

Institution	1997	1998	1999	2000	2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006
	\$000s									
Charles Darwin University	3,000									
Charles Darwin University *				1,000						
University of New England		2,550								
University of New England						2,000				
University of New England							3,500			
University of New England			4,500							
Deakin University		3,740								
Deakin University			4,500							
Deakin University						3,500				
Central Queensland University			1,000							
James Cook University		4,250								
Flinders University			2,000							
University of Adelaide						10,000				
University of South Australia		4,250								
Australian Catholic University		2,550								
Australian Catholic University			3,000							
RMIT							7,500			
Total	3,000	17,340	15,000	1,000	0	15,500	11,000	0	0	0

## **REPAYMENT OF ADVANCES**

Institution	1997	1998	1999	2000	2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006
	\$000s									
Charles Darwin University		1,000	500	1,500						
Charles Darwin University					500	500				
University of New England			1,275	1,275						
University of New England									2,000	
University of New England										3,500
University of New England					2,250	2,250				
Deakin University			1,445	2,295						
Deakin University					2,250	2,250				
Deakin University									3,500	
Central Queensland University				333	333	334				
James Cook University			1,445	1,445	1,360					
Flinders University				500	750	750				
University of Adelaide							3,300	3,300	3,400	
University of South Australia			4,250					-	-	
Australian Catholic University			1,530	1,020						
Australian Catholic University			-	1,000	1,000	1,000				
RMIT				-	-	-		4,000	3,500	
								-		
Total	0	1,000	10,445	9,368	8,443	7,084	3,300	7,300	12,400	3,500

\* Note - Includes adjustment to NTU advance repayment